
Place Club Points
1 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION (1) [1er]     17518 Nationale 1a

2 CANET 66 NATATION (1) [3e]     16883 Nationale 1a

3 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC (1) [4e]     16820 Nationale 1a

4 ASPTT MONTPELLIER (1) [10e]     16337 Nationale 1a

5 ASPTT TOULOUSE (1) [11e]     16223 Nationale 1a

6 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION (2) [22e]     15678 Nationale 1b

7 SO MILLAU N (1) [28e]     15483 Nationale 1b

8 MONTAUBAN NATATION (1) [41e]     14972 Nationale 2

9 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC (2) [44e]     14874 Nationale 2

10 CANET 66 NATATION (2) [49e]     14734 Nationale 2

11 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION (1) [54e]     14584 Nationale 2

12 ASPTT TOULOUSE (2) [66e]     14381 Nationale 2

13 CN CUGNAUX (1) [71e]     14102 Nationale 2

14 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION (3) [88e]     13859 Nationale 2

15 CN CÉVENNES ALÈS (1) [90e]     13840 Nationale 2

16 EN ALBI (1) [98e]     13778 Nationale 2

17 TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉRO (1) [127e]     13448 Nationale 2

18 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT (1) [144e]     13292 Nationale 2

19 ASPTT MONTPELLIER (2) [152e]     13149 Nationale 2

20 SETE NATATION E.D.D (1) [156e]     13108 Nationale 2

21 ASPTT TOULOUSE (3) [158e]     13061 Nationale 2

22 C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE (1) [169e]     12964 Nationale 2

23 AVENIR MURET NATATION (1) [170e]     12953 Nationale 2

24 NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES (1) [175e]     12866 Nationale 2

25 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC (3) [182e]     12810 Nationale 2

26 MONTAUBAN NATATION (2) [187e]     12723 Nationale 2

27 GRAND RODEZ NATATION (1) [198e]     12638 Nationale 2

28 CN LUNEL (1) [205e]     12543 Nationale 2

29 CNS ST-ESTÈVE (1) [208e]     12513 Nationale 2

30 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB (1) [210e]     12497 Nationale 2

31 US COLOMIERS NATATION (1) [234e]     12162 Nationale 2

32 CN NARBONNE (1) [247e]     12032 Nationale 2

33 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION (4) [262e]     11924 Nationale 2

34 FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE (1) [271e]     11842

35 CN BALMA (1) [273e]     11834

36 ASPTT TOULOUSE (4) [308e]     11378

37 SO MILLAU N (2) [317e]     11297

38 CN CUGNAUX (2) [334e]     11074

39 CN CARCASSONNE (1) [337e]     11043

40 SO MILLAU N (3) [355e]     10876

41 EVEIL MENDE NATATION (1) [361e]     10807

42 CN CASTELNAUDARY (1) [371e]     10744

43 DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE (1) [411e]     10282

44 TOULOUSE ATHLETIC CLUB (1) [412e]     10280

45 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC (4) [419e]     10225

46 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION (2) [420e]     10215

47 MONTAUBAN NATATION (3) [421e]     10210
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48 BEAUCAIRE TARASCON AC (1) [427e]     10109

49 CN VILLEFRANCHE-DE-ROUERGUE (1) [429e]     10068

50 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION (5) [433e]     10026

51 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT (2) [437e]     9976

52 AVENIR MURET NATATION (2) [440e]     9937

53 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION (6) [444e]     9896

54 SO MILLAU N (4) [447e]     9866

55 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC (5) [461e]     9751

56 CN CÉVENNES ALÈS (2) [473e]     9632

57 CN PORTET-SUR-GARONNE (1) [490e]     9511

58 NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES (2) [495e]     9470

59 CAHORS NATATION (1) [518e]     9302

60 CA PÉZENAS (1) [526e]     9251

61 CN CÉVENNES ALÈS (3) [556e]     9015

62 TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉRO (2) [563e]     8947

63 C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE (2) [578e]     8852

64 CN AUCH (1) [601e]     8718

65 CN CÉVENNES ALÈS (4) [609e]     8656

66 US COLOMIERS NATATION (2) [615e]     8598

67 ASPTT MONTPELLIER (3) [620e]     8561

68 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION (7) [643e]     8409

69 TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉRO (3) [645e]     8384

70 CN AUCH (2) [661e]     8238

71 SAVERDUN PYRÉNÉES NATATION (1) [667e]     8200

72 DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT (1) [713e]     7760

73 TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉRO (4) [716e]     7683

74 CN CARCASSONNE (2) [723e]     7622

75 ASPTT TOULOUSE (5) [724e]     7620

76 MONTAUBAN NATATION (4) [725e]     7608

77 AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE MONTPELLIER (1) [740e]     7486

78 LOURDES NATATION (1) [747e]     7433

79 CN BALMA (2) [765e]     7287

80 CN AUCH (3) [779e]     7163

81 AASS SECTION NATATION AGDE (1) [802e]     6880

82 NAUTIC CLUB L'HERS (1) [805e]     6843

83 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB (2) [811e]     6798

84 CN LUNEL (2) [812e]     6796

85 CN AUCH (4) [814e]     6785

86 DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE (2) [818e]     6694

87 CN VILLEFRANCHE-DE-ROUERGUE (2) [824e]     6614

88 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB (3) [843e]     6450

89 ASPTT TOULOUSE (6) [856e]     6338

90 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB (4) [861e]     6240

91 CN AUCH (5) [877e]     6066

92 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB (5) [880e]     6038

93 FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE (2) [887e]     5951

94 GRAND RODEZ NATATION (2) [893e]     5883

95 CN CARCASSONNE (3) [894e]     5881

96 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC (6) [917e]     5616

97 CN LANNEMEZAN (1) [922e]     5565

98 MONTAUBAN NATATION (5) [932e]     5455

99 US COLOMIERS NATATION (3) [971e]     5020

100 CN CAPDENAC (1) [985e]     4711



101 ASPTT TOULOUSE (7) [986e]     4699

102 GRAND RODEZ NATATION (3) [996e]     4626

103 GRAND RODEZ NATATION (4) [1002e]     4556

104 ASPTT MONTPELLIER (4) [1025e]     4078

105 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC (7) [1060e]     3374

106 SAVERDUN PYRÉNÉES NATATION (2) [1070e]     3014

107 MONTAUBAN NATATION (6) [1079e]     2776

108 CAHORS NATATION (2) [1081e]     2730

109 MONTAUBAN NATATION (7) [1083e]     2667

---. GRAND RODEZ NATATION (5) [1095e]     0

---. CN VILLEFRANCHE-DE-LAURAGAIS (1) [1095e]     0

---. CAHORS NATATION (3) [1095e]     0

---. CN LUNEL (3) [1095e]     0



1 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC (1) [4e]     16 820 Nationale 1a

2 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION (1) [8e]     16 810 Nationale 1a

3 CANET 66 NATATION (1) [10e]     16 774 Nationale 1a

4 ASPTT MONTPELLIER (1) [11e]     16 686 Nationale 1a

5 ASPTT TOULOUSE (1) [11e]     16 223 Nationale 1a

6 CN CÉVENNES ALÈS (1) [29e]     15 926 Nationale 1b

7 SO MILLAU N (1) [28e]     15 483 Nationale 1b

8 NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES (1) [50e]     15 423 Nationale 2

9 CN LUNEL (1) [61e]     15 194 Nationale 2

10 CANET 66 NATATION (2) [81e]     14 984 Nationale 2

11 MONTAUBAN NATATION (1) [41e]     14 972 Nationale 2

12 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC (2) [44e]     14 874 Nationale 2

13 ASPTT MONTPELLIER (2) [92e]     14 784 Nationale 2

14 MONTPELLIER PAILLADE NATATION (1) [97e]     14 698 Nationale 2

15 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION (2) [98e]     14 695 Nationale 2

16 FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE (1) [112e]     14 546 Nationale 2

17 ASPTT TOULOUSE (2) [66e]     14 381 Nationale 2

18 CN CUGNAUX (1) [71e]     14 102 Nationale 2

19 CN CARCASSONNE (1) [170e]     13 824 Nationale 2

20 SETE NATATION E.D.D (1) [171e]     13 821 Nationale 2

21 CNS ST-ESTÈVE (1) [176e]     13 799 Nationale 2

22 EN ALBI (1) [98e]     13 778 Nationale 2

23 TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉRO (1) [127e]     13 448 Nationale 2

24 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT (1) [144e]     13 292 Nationale 2

25 ASPTT TOULOUSE (3) [158e]     13 061 Nationale 2

26 AVENIR MURET NATATION (1) [170e]     12 953 Nationale 2

27 DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT (1) [261e]     12 893 Nationale 2

28 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC (3) [182e]     12 810 Nationale 2

29 MONTAUBAN NATATION (2) [187e]     12 723 Nationale 2

30 GRAND RODEZ NATATION (1) [198e]     12 638 Nationale 2

31 CN LUNEL (2) [294e]     12 528 Nationale 2

32 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB (1) [210e]     12 497 Nationale 2

33 CN NARBONNE (1) [323e]     12 285 Nationale 2

34 US COLOMIERS NATATION (1) [234e]     12 162 Nationale 2

35 C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE (1) [343e]     12 032

36 CA PÉZENAS (1) [350e]     11 956

37 ASPTT MONTPELLIER (3) [359e]     11 877

38 CN BALMA (1) [273e]     11 834

39 CN CASTELNAUDARY (1) [398e]     11 453

40 ASPTT TOULOUSE (4) [308e]     11 378

41 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION (3) [412e]     11 327

42 SO MILLAU N (2) [317e]     11 297

43 CN CARCASSONNE (2) [436e]     11 123

44 CN CUGNAUX (2) [334e]     11 074

45 NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES (2) [455e]     10 942
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46 SO MILLAU N (3) [355e]     10 876

47 EVEIL MENDE NATATION (1) [515e]     10 298

48 DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE (1) [411e]     10 282

49 TOULOUSE ATHLETIC CLUB (1) [412e]     10 280

50 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC (4) [419e]     10 225

51 MONTAUBAN NATATION (3) [421e]     10 210

52 CN VILLEFRANCHE-DE-ROUERGUE (1) [429e]     10 068

53 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT (2) [437e]     9 976

54 ASPTT MONTPELLIER (4) [562e]     9 937

55 AVENIR MURET NATATION (2) [440e]     9 937

56 SO MILLAU N (4) [447e]     9 866

57 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC (5) [461e]     9 751

58 CN CÉVENNES ALÈS (2) [588e]     9 524

59 CN PORTET-SUR-GARONNE (1) [490e]     9 511

60 CN CÉVENNES ALÈS (3) [615e]     9 359

61 CAHORS NATATION (1) [518e]     9 302

62 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION (4) [632e]     9 245

63 CN CÉVENNES ALÈS (4) [648e]     9 087

64 TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉRO (2) [563e]     8 947

65 AQUALOVE SAUVETAGE MONTPELLIER (1) [670e]     8 809

66 CN AUCH (1) [601e]     8 718

67 US COLOMIERS NATATION (2) [615e]     8 598

68 TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉRO (3) [645e]     8 384

69 CN AUCH (2) [661e]     8 238

70 NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES (3) [748e]     8 229

71 C.N BEZIERS MEDITERRANEE (2) [749e]     8 220

72 SAVERDUN PYRÉNÉES NATATION (1) [667e]     8 200

73 CN LUNEL (3) [776e]     8 037

74 CN CÉVENNES ALÈS (5) [796e]     7 905

75 BEAUCAIRE TARASCON AC (1) [823e]     7 736

76 CN CÉVENNES ALÈS (6) [825e]     7 725

77 TOULOUSE OLYMPIQUE AÉRO (4) [716e]     7 683

78 ASPTT TOULOUSE (5) [724e]     7 620

79 MONTAUBAN NATATION (4) [725e]     7 608

80 CA PÉZENAS (2) [843e]     7 548

81 LOURDES NATATION (1) [747e]     7 433

82 AASS SECTION NATATION AGDE (1) [858e]     7 369

83 CN CARCASSONNE (3) [864e]     7 298

84 CN BALMA (2) [765e]     7 287

85 CN AUCH (3) [779e]     7 163

86 NAUTIC CLUB L'HERS (1) [805e]     6 843

87 DAUPHINS CLERMONT-L'HÉRAULT (2) [932e]     6 817

88 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB (2) [811e]     6 798

89 CN AUCH (4) [814e]     6 785

90 DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE (2) [818e]     6 694

91 CN VILLEFRANCHE-DE-ROUERGUE (2) [824e]     6 614

92 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB (3) [843e]     6 450

93 ASPTT MONTPELLIER (5) [984e]     6 355

94 ASPTT TOULOUSE (6) [856e]     6 338

95 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB (4) [861e]     6 240



96 CN AUCH (5) [877e]     6 066

97 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB (5) [880e]     6 038

98 GRAND RODEZ NATATION (2) [893e]     5 883

99 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC (6) [917e]     5 616

100 CN LANNEMEZAN (1) [922e]     5 565

101 MONTAUBAN NATATION (5) [932e]     5 455

102 CN LUNEL (4) [1083e]     5 229

103 US COLOMIERS NATATION (3) [971e]     5 020

104 CN CAPDENAC (1) [985e]     4 711

105 ASPTT TOULOUSE (7) [986e]     4 699

106 GRAND RODEZ NATATION (3) [996e]     4 626

107 GRAND RODEZ NATATION (4) [1002e]     4 556

108 CN CASTELNAUDARY (2) [1126e]     4 530

109 ASPTT MONTPELLIER (6) [1147e]     4 149

110 FRONTIGNAN NEPTUNE OLYMPIQUE (2) [1148e]     4 138

111 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION (5) [1155e]     4 059

112 DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC (7) [1060e]     3 374

113 SAVERDUN PYRÉNÉES NATATION (2) [1070e]     3 014

114 MONTAUBAN NATATION (6) [1079e]     2 776

115 CAHORS NATATION (2) [1081e]     2 730

116 MONTAUBAN NATATION (7) [1083e]     2 667

---. MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION (6) [1226e]     0

---. GRAND RODEZ NATATION (5) [1095e]     0

---. CN VILLEFRANCHE-DE-LAURAGAIS (1) [1095e]     0

---. CAHORS NATATION (3) [1095e]     0


